
Show #B0754 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 523 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 51.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$400.00 3.00

2 480 SPARKSGENUINEARTICLE Lane Birkenfeld (A&M) 49.00 Keith Birkenfeld2.00

3 442 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 44.00 Balance Ranch1.00



Show #B0754 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

3950. AQHA 210800: Amt Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 565 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 41.00 James McDavid$276.00 8.00

2 458 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 38.00 Christina K Kinnaird$184.00 7.00

3 425 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 36.00 ALICIA DULEBA6.00

4 528 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 36.00 Arlette K Reynolds5.00

5 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 34.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars4.00

6 464 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 25.00 Marsha Heap3.00

7 433 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 20.00 Sue Waxler Britten2.00

8 526 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 16.00 Stacey Lynn Webb1.00



Show #B0754 (Allen Walton): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

310. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 565 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 74.00 James McDavid$55.00 11.00

2 480 SPARKSGENUINEARTICLE Lane Birkenfeld (A&M) 73.00 Keith Birkenfeld$33.00 10.00

3 528 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 72.50 Arlette K Reynolds$22.00 9.00

4 523 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 72.50 Sarah Anne Lesh8.00

5 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 71.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars7.00

6 425 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 68.50 ALICIA DULEBA6.00

7 544 Bear Naked Cowboy Julie E Bass 68.00 Julie E Bass5.00

8 442 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 68.00 Balance Ranch4.00

9 464 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 66.50 Marsha Heap3.00

10 458 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 63.50 Christina K Kinnaird2.00

11 526 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 63.00 Stacey Lynn Webb1.00



Show #B0754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

330. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 75.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars$65.00 13.00

2 480 SPARKSGENUINEARTICLE Lane Birkenfeld (A&M) 74.50 Keith Birkenfeld$39.00 12.00

3 523 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 73.50 Sarah Anne Lesh$26.00 11.00

4 565 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 70.00 James McDavid10.00

5 442 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 70.00 Balance Ranch9.00

6 382 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 68.50 Susan Morris8.00

7 544 Bear Naked Cowboy Julie E Bass 66.50 Julie E Bass7.00

8 458 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 65.50 Christina K Kinnaird6.00

OP 9 528 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 73.50 Arlette K Reynolds5.00

OP 10 425 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 73.50 ALICIA DULEBA4.00

OP 11 464 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 69.50 Marsha Heap3.00

OP 12 433 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 62.00 Sue Waxler Britten2.00

OP 13 526 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 57.00 Stacey Lynn Webb1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

380. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 523 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 73.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$57.00 19.00

2 424 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 72.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs$47.50 18.00

3 550 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 71.50 Tom & Jennifer Neel$38.00 17.00

4 458 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 71.00 Christina K Kinnaird$28.50 16.00

5 391 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 70.50 Audrey Whitehead$19.00 15.00

6 528 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 70.00 Arlette K Reynolds14.00

7 472 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 68.00 Leslie D Thompson13.00

8 422 Sisters A Royal Chic Richard A Smith 67.50 12.00

9 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 67.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars11.00

10 517 Cutitout CD Steven Carmon Kahla 67.00 Steven Kahla10.00

11 417 Justa Doin It Bill R II Weaver 66.50 Bill Weaver9.00

12 551 Ze Classic Cat Lorna Neel 66.00 Tom & Lorna Neel8.00

13 442 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 65.00 Balance Ranch7.00

14 480 SPARKSGENUINEARTICLE Lane Birkenfeld (A&M) 64.50 Keith Birkenfeld6.00

15 425 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 63.00 ALICIA DULEBA5.00

16 535 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 59.00 Cindy  White4.00

17 584 Peptos Playgun Lindsay R DVM Syler 57.00 Lindsay R DVM Syler3.00

OP 18 508 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (TTU) 62.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL2.00

OP 19 377 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 62.00 Molly Whitehead1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 523 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 72.50 Sarah Anne Lesh$36.00 6.00

2 550 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 71.50 Tom & Jennifer Neel$24.00 5.00

3 551 Ze Classic Cat Lorna Neel 68.00 Tom & Lorna Neel4.00

4 422 Sisters A Royal Chic Richard A Smith 66.50 3.00

5 442 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 63.00 Balance Ranch2.00

6 480 SPARKSGENUINEARTICLE Lane Birkenfeld (A&M) 62.50 Keith Birkenfeld1.00



Show #B0754 (Frederick Gillespie): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

350. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 565 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 72.00 James McDavid$56.00 14.00

2 550 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 72.00 Tom & Jennifer Neel$42.00 13.00

3 480 SPARKSGENUINEARTICLE Lane Birkenfeld (A&M) 71.50 Keith Birkenfeld$28.00 12.00

4 431 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 70.00 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg$14.00 11.00

5 514 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 69.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS10.00

6 523 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 69.00 Sarah Anne Lesh9.00

7 442 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 66.50 Balance Ranch8.00

8 458 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 65.50 Christina K Kinnaird7.00

9 528 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 64.00 Arlette K Reynolds6.00

10 551 Ze Classic Cat Lorna Neel 63.50 Tom & Lorna Neel5.00

11 464 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 55.50 Marsha Heap4.00

12 425 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 54.00 ALICIA DULEBA3.00

13 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 36.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars2.00

DQ 433 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 0.00 Sue Waxler Britten0.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

570. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 565 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 71.00 James McDavid$50.00 10.00

2 458 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 71.00 Christina K Kinnaird$30.00 9.00

3 433 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 69.00 Sue Waxler Britten$20.00 8.00

4 526 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 68.50 Stacey Lynn Webb7.00

5 425 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 68.50 ALICIA DULEBA6.00

6 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 68.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars5.00

7 528 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 67.50 Arlette K Reynolds4.00

8 517 Cutitout CD Steven Carmon Kahla 64.50 Steven Kahla3.00

9 584 Peptos Playgun Lindsay R DVM Syler 63.50 Lindsay R DVM Syler2.00

10 464 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 60.50 Marsha Heap1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

390. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 514 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 12.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS$65.00 12.00

2 425 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 11.00 ALICIA DULEBA$39.00 11.00

3 523 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 10.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$26.00 10.00

4 480 SPARKSGENUINEARTICLE Lane Birkenfeld (A&M) 9.00 Keith Birkenfeld9.00

5 464 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 8.00 Marsha Heap8.00

6 433 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 7.00 Sue Waxler Britten7.00

7 442 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 6.00 Balance Ranch6.00

8 565 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 5.00 James McDavid5.00

9 526 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 4.00 Stacey Lynn Webb4.00

10 528 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 3.00 Arlette K Reynolds3.00

11 493 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 2.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars2.00

12 458 Prices Bar Glo Christina K Kinnaird 1.00 Christina K Kinnaird1.00


